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AFC Micro Page 1/17 Le 19/11/2017 à 10:36

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 14 GENOTTIN Stephane (Rg=7)

Out 11 22.528

Pass 28 2:45.711

Pass 43 5:01.266 1 2:15.555 *

Pass 58 7:12.328 2 2:11.062 *

Pass 76 9:35.515 3 2:23.187

Pass 88 11:47.958 4 2:12.443

Pass 101 13:57.427 5 2:09.469 *

Pass 113 16:06.207 6 2:08.780 *

Pass 135 18:44.249 7 2:38.042

Pass 147 20:52.971 8 2:08.722 *

Pass 162 23:01.851 9 2:08.880

Pass 174 25:11.643 10 2:09.792
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No 16 GIRAUD Paul-Jean (Rg=10)

Out 10 21.511

Pass 27 2:42.375

Pass 44 5:02.456 1 2:20.081 *

Pass 61 7:17.200 2 2:14.744 *

Pass 73 9:30.356 3 2:13.156 *

Pass 89 11:48.233 4 2:17.877

Pass 102 14:00.505 5 2:12.272 *

Pass 114 16:11.805 6 2:11.300 *

Pass 128 18:25.088 7 2:13.283

Pass 144 20:46.815 8 2:21.727

Pass 160 22:58.285 9 2:11.470

Pass 172 25:10.562 10 2:12.277
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No 19 LOPPION Dominique (Rg=11)

Out 9 18.441

Pass 26 2:39.011

Pass 42 5:00.055 1 2:21.044 *

Pass 60 7:15.758 2 2:15.703 *

Pass 74 9:30.957 3 2:15.199 *

Pass 86 11:44.356 4 2:13.399 *

Pass 100 13:56.917 5 2:12.561 *

Pass 117 16:21.120 6 2:24.203

Pass 131 18:32.728 7 2:11.608 *

Pass 145 20:47.656 8 2:14.928

Pass 161 22:59.538 9 2:11.882

Pass 173 25:11.271 10 2:11.733
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No 25 DALLET Laurent (Rg=4)

Out 17 34.203

Pass 34 3:11.524

Pass 51 5:36.574 1 2:25.050 *

Pass 67 7:44.718 2 2:08.144 *

Pass 79 9:54.002 3 2:09.284

Pass 92 12:01.975 4 2:07.973 *

Pass 104 14:09.481 5 2:07.506 *

Pass 116 16:19.252 6 2:09.771

Pass 130 18:28.103 7 2:08.851

Pass 146 20:49.160 8 2:21.057

Pass 164 23:21.543 9 2:32.383

Pass 176 25:28.799 10 2:07.256 *
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No 33 CHALON Christian / GUERDOUX Jean-Paul (Rg=2)

Out 2 2.710

Pass 19 2:16.402

Pass 36 4:25.492 1 2:09.090 **

Pass 53 6:32.915 2 2:07.423 *

Pass 69 8:39.137 3 2:06.222 *

Pass 83 10:46.558 4 2:07.421

Pass 97 12:56.038 5 2:09.480

Pass 112 15:02.394 6 2:06.356

Pass 127 17:07.498 7 2:05.104 *

Pass 140 19:12.251 8 2:04.753 *

In 154 21:30.605 9 2:18.354
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No 36 THEVENET Alain (Rg=9)

Out 5 11.081

Pass 23 2:32.747

Pass 40 4:52.204 1 2:19.457 *

Pass 57 7:04.792 2 2:12.588 *

Pass 72 9:15.600 3 2:10.808 *

Pass 85 11:40.906 4 2:25.306

Pass 105 14:12.931 5 2:32.025

Pass 120 16:27.754 6 2:14.823

Pass 133 18:38.900 7 2:11.146

Pass 150 21:15.220 8 2:36.320

Pass 165 23:27.001 9 2:11.781

Pass 178 25:59.517 10 2:32.516
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No 40 GALMICHE Patrice (Rg=13)

Out 14 27.804

Pass 31 2:59.851

Pass 49 5:20.554 1 2:20.703 *

Pass 65 7:39.474 2 2:18.920 *

Pass 80 9:57.724 3 2:18.250 *

Pass 94 12:12.027 4 2:14.303 *

Pass 110 14:43.717 5 2:31.690

Pass 125 16:57.154 6 2:13.437 *

Pass 139 19:11.292 7 2:14.138

Pass 153 21:26.445 8 2:15.153

Pass 167 23:39.471 9 2:13.026 *

Pass 179 26:02.016 10 2:22.545
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No 53 BOURGUIGNON Patrick (Rg=15)

Out 4 8.909

Pass 21 2:30.818

Pass 39 4:46.456 1 2:15.638 *

In 56 7:04.090 2 2:17.634
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No 56 CASTELLI Malivaïl (Rg=6)

Out 6 14.151

Pass 22 2:31.428

In 45 5:07.519 1 2:36.091

Out 93 12:03.561

Pass 106 14:16.432 2 9:08.913 *

Pass 118 16:24.900 3 2:08.468 *

Pass 132 18:33.188 4 2:08.288 *

In 149 21:06.448 5 2:33.260

Out 157 22:30.881

Pass 170 24:34.524 6 3:28.076

Pass 182 26:42.573 7 2:08.049 *
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No 63 HOCQUART Michel  (Rg=3)

Out 18 37.185

Pass 35 3:12.684

Pass 52 5:43.804 1 2:31.120 *

Pass 68 7:55.491 2 2:11.687 *

Pass 81 10:01.868 3 2:06.377 *

Pass 95 12:16.266 4 2:14.398

Pass 109 14:38.809 5 2:22.543

Pass 123 16:45.679 6 2:06.870

Pass 137 18:53.445 7 2:07.766

Pass 148 21:00.962 8 2:07.517

In 163 23:09.349 9 2:08.387

Out 166 23:30.163

Pass 177 25:37.760 10 2:28.411
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No 67 JORAND Frédéric (Rg=17)

Out 13 25.989

Pass 30 2:57.036

Pass 50 5:23.529 1 2:26.493 *

Pass 66 7:42.870 2 2:19.341 *

Pass 82 10:05.676 3 2:22.806

Pass 96 12:27.737 4 2:22.061

Pass 111 14:45.505 5 2:17.768 *

Pass 126 17:03.190 6 2:17.685 *

Pass 141 19:20.566 7 2:17.376 *

Pass 155 21:41.783 8 2:21.217

Pass 168 24:01.298 9 2:19.515

Pass 180 26:19.568 10 2:18.270
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No 71 "BERDAL" (Rg=8)

Out 15 29.985

Pass 32 3:01.073

Pass 47 5:14.335 1 2:13.262 *

Pass 62 7:24.392 2 2:10.057 *

Pass 75 9:34.550 3 2:10.158

Pass 87 11:45.235 4 2:10.685

Pass 99 13:54.878 5 2:09.643 *

In 124 16:52.661 6 2:57.783
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No 78 MANGANARO Massimo (Rg=1)

Out 8 17.065

Pass 24 2:33.312

Pass 38 4:45.201 1 2:11.889 *

Pass 55 6:49.680 2 2:04.479 **

Pass 70 8:53.453 3 2:03.773 *

In 84 10:59.681 4 2:06.228

Out 108 14:28.817

Pass 121 16:33.758 5 5:34.077

Pass 134 18:39.320 6 2:05.562

Pass 143 20:46.008 7 2:06.688

Pass 159 22:50.213 8 2:04.205

Pass 171 24:55.059 9 2:04.846

In 183 27:20.006 10 2:24.947
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No 92 LASCAUX Gérard  (Rg=14)

Out 7 15.401

Pass 25 2:37.245

Pass 41 4:56.953 1 2:19.708 *

Pass 59 7:15.367 2 2:18.414 *

Pass 77 9:39.267 3 2:23.900

Pass 90 11:54.821 4 2:15.554 *

Pass 107 14:20.367 5 2:25.546

Pass 122 16:37.243 6 2:16.876

Pass 138 18:55.116 7 2:17.873

Pass 156 21:45.704 8 2:50.588

Pass 169 24:08.914 9 2:23.210

Pass 181 26:25.880 10 2:16.966
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No 102 FOURNIER Gilles (Rg=16)

Out 16 31.412

Pass 33 3:01.742

Pass 48 5:19.914 1 2:18.172 *

Pass 64 7:36.330 2 2:16.416 *

In 98 13:51.459 3 6:15.129
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No 532 CORNAZ Pascal / RUIZ Stephane (Rg=12)

Out 12 24.210

Pass 29 2:51.596

Pass 46 5:12.194 1 2:20.598 *

Pass 63 7:30.318 2 2:18.124 *

Pass 78 9:43.745 3 2:13.427 *

Pass 91 11:56.077 4 2:12.332 *

Pass 103 14:07.851 5 2:11.774 *

Pass 119 16:27.481 6 2:19.630

Pass 136 18:53.120 7 2:25.639

In 151 21:17.568 8 2:24.448
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No 537 GILLET Dennis (Rg=5)

Out 3 4.652

Pass 20 2:18.461

Pass 37 4:28.121 1 2:09.660 *

Pass 54 6:37.449 2 2:09.328 *

In 71 9:11.605 3 2:34.156

Out 115 16:13.381

Pass 129 18:25.805 4 9:14.200

Pass 142 20:34.574 5 2:08.769 *

Pass 158 22:42.263 6 2:07.689 *

In 175 25:24.982 7 2:42.719


